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Carriage House Realty Corp.
Independently Owned & Operated

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 1 – 3PM
21 LiONS PARk, ERiN

$204,900$725,000

5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 4 fireplaces, 3 walkouts,
2 car garage. There is nothing left of the original
house. Stunning family sized kitchen with granite
and built in jenair appliances. Hardwood floors
throughout. Master bdrm has F.P, walk-in room, not
closet and an ensuite you simply must see. A fully
finished walkout basement with a wet bar, 2 bdrms
and a 4 pc bath. Just under a half acre and backing
onto conservation. A must see. 21 Lions Park in Erin.

This 3 bdrm home is in need of
some serious help. It’s the lowest
priced home in the area.The house
has already been stripped down
and is waiting to become some
ones home again. Call for details.

Hal Napper
OFF: 905-846-2121
Cell: 905-866-2627
Facebook: Carriage House Realty

Sales Representative
ExCLUSivE

CALLiNg ALL HANDYMEN
gROSSLY OvER iMPROvED

THiS HOUSE iS A PERFECT 10.

1.64 acres (approx.)!!! Main Floor master!!! 3 years New!!! 3400 Sq.Ft. plus fully
finished basement. 10 ft. ceilings on the Main Floor and 8 ft. doors. Cathedral ceilings
in Family Room and Master. 4 plus 2 bedrooms, and 5 washrooms. Gorgeous Kit. with
granite, S.S. appliances. Limestone and Hardwood floors. Large 3 car garage. Backs
onto forest. Totally upgraded home. Call for more details. See you Sunday!!!

Open HOuse sunday 2-4pm - 21 davidsOn drive - HaltOn Hills

privaCy plus value!!! stunninG!!! FOr $1,199,000

Dominic & Diane
Luciano

CaLL ouR HoME HoTLINE

905-828-
HoME(4663)

Realty Enterprises Inc.,
Brokerage

Broker/
Sales Representative

Sales Representative

www.calljacquie.com
jacquie@calljacquie.com

Call Jacquie “with a ”

OFFICE: 905-877-5165
DIRECT: 647-239-1010

JacquieSullivan
Let ’s makea houseyour
Home! Serenity Now!

Welcome home to thiS lovely three
bedroom couNtry property Situated

oN 2 beautifully treed acreS!
call JacQuie today to book aN

appoiNtmeNt to thiS limehouSe gem!

OpenHouseSunday 2-4

12833 fifth liNe,limehouSe

Rate Find On Million Dollar Street
Just Minutes From Downtown
Georgetown.

5 Bedroom Cape Cod, built by Art
keubler, Almost 3/4 acres surrounded
by trees, 10+ Curb Appeal. Original
owners lovingly maintained. Formal
living and dining rooms, eat-in kithen
overlooks cozy family room. Main
floor master with ensuite & walk-
in closet. 4 other large bedrooms,
basement partially finished with tall
ceilings . Lot is spectacular ... HURRY
because this house will home will not
last! Asking $799,900

11360 Fifth Line,
GEORGETOWN

Sunday, June 22nd • 2-4pm 324 Guelph Street
Georgetown On
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Extensively renovated raised bungalow in mature area of
Georgetown. Top quality material used throughout this open
concept design; featuring a gas fireplace and marble surround,
walk-out to the deck and beautiful backyard gardens from

breakfast area. Brand new kitchen with SS appliances, mosaic
backsplash. A side entrance to the fully finished basement
creates potential for an extended family and entertaining.
Countless upgrades, including all new electrical, water lines,
windows, laminate and marble floors, gas fireplace, duct work,

pot lights, and the list goes on!

Krystle Mitchell-Bryson
Sales Representative

Office: 905-877-8262
Direct: 905-454-8900

Email: kmitchell@royallepage.ca

43 BYRON STREET, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN
2-4PM

$460,000

HUNTER
KIRKPATRICK

Sales Representative www.HKRealEstate.ca HunterK@Trebnet.com

Fabulous 3 bedroom, 3-level
sidesplit with 2 car garage
on corner lot on one of

Georgetown’s most coveted streets.
Call Thom today for details on this

or other local listings.
Thom Gallagher
Sales Representative

(416) 524-6530
hottesthomes.ca

7 reGan crescenT, GeorGeTown

$549,500oPen HoUse
sUnday
2-4 PM


